M-26, 2ND FLOOR, SOMESHWAR SQUARE, NR INDUSIND BANK 

VESU, SURAT-395007 

Loan Account Number 428LAPFH551926 & H428ECM0400389 

Statutory Demand Notice u/s. 
13(2) Date & Amount 

Notice dated 04-Mar-23 Demand amount ₹. 28,93,227/- 

Outstanding Amount as on 
15.10.2025 

₹.41,72,537/- (Rupees Forty-One Lakh Seventy-Two Thousand Five Hundred and Thirty-
Seven Only) as on 15/10/25 

Description of Immovable 
Property 

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE NON-AGRICULTURAL    
PROPERTY DISCRIBED AS:   RS NO. 44 PAIKEE 3, TPS NO.2, FP NO.16, (PAIKEE), SHOP 
NO. M-26, 2ND FLOOR, SOMESHWAR SQUARE, NEAR  
INDUSIND BANK, VESU, SURAT- 395007.